
 

◄ August SEPTEMBER 2018SEPTEMBER 2018SEPTEMBER 2018SEPTEMBER 2018    October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 YOUTH GROUP 
6:30-8:00PM 
 
MEETING IN YOUTH 
ROOM 

 
 
*Our soft opening* 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 YOUTH GROUP 
6:30-8:00PM 
 
WET N WILD KICKOFF  

 
 
BRING A FRIEND!!!! 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 YOUTH GROUP 
6:30-8:00PM 
 
MEETING IN YOUTH 
ROOM 
 
Mass Curriculum 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 YOUTH GROUP  
6:30-8:00PM 
 
MEETING IN YOUTH 
ROOM 
 
Mass Curriculum 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Note to Parents &Youth: For the kick off (9/11/18), we are having a Wet 
N Wild event, so please have your youth bring a towel and a change of 
clothes. Please make sure they are wearing colors (other than white). 

 


